

Suit No:8727/16

02.08.2016

Present: Sh. Abhinav Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff.
None for defendant.
Heard.

Issue summons of the suit to the defendant on filing
of PF/RC/Speedpost/courier for 18.10.2016.

The defendant be served through concerned Ld.
District Judge.

Devender Kumar Jangala
ADJ-07/West/Delhi
02.08.2016