

Suit No: 608727/16
Empire Home Appliances (P) Ltd vs M/s Jasuja Electronics

23.08.2017

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present : Sh.Lakshay Khanna, counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant is unserved.

As per instructions, matter be renotified for
purpose already fixed for 22.11.2017.

Reader
23.08.2017