

Suit No: 608727/16

Empire home Appliances (P) Ltd vs M/s Jasuja Electronics

05.02.2019

Present: None for plaintiff.

As per report, defendant remained unserved.

Renotify the matter for 21.05.2019

Sugandha Aggarwal

ADJ-07/West/Delhi

05.02.2019