

Civ DJ/608727/2016

Empire Home Appliance Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Jasuja Electronics

27.07.2019

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. A.S. Bakshi, counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant remained unserved.

As per instructions, matter be renotified for
compliance of previous order on 28.11.2019.

Reader
27.07.2019