

CS No. 8727/16

M/s Empire Home Appliances Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Jasuja Electronics

28.04.2020

Keeping in view advisory issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi regarding adjournment of cases on account of outbreak of Corona Virus (Covid-19), matter is adjourned to **24.06.2020** for the purpose already fixed.

Reader/Ahlmad/Nazir
28.04.2020

24.06.2020

Keeping in view advisory issued by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi regarding adjournment of cases on account of outbreak of Corona Virus (Covid-19), matter is adjourned to **25.08.2020** for the purpose already fixed.

Reader/Ahlmad/Nazir
24.06.2020