

Civ DJ No. 8727/16
M/s Empire Home Appliances Pvt. Ltd.
Vs Mrs Jusuja electronics

25.08.2020

None of the party joined by way of video conferencing.

Put up the case on 23.11.2020 for purpose already fixed.

This order sheet is as per the direction of ld. P.O. received on phone.

Reader/Ahlmad/Nazir
25.08.2020