

M/S. EMPIRE HOME APPLIANCES PVT. LTD. Vs. M/S. JASUJA
ELECTRONICS
CNR No. DLWT01-000825-2015

01.08.2022

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Sourav Bajaj, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

An application u/O 9 R 7 CPC has been moved on behalf of the defendant. Copy retained on the record and be supplied to the plaintiff/opposite party, as and when they appear.

Now to come up for reply / arguments on the above application on 16.11.2022.

(Sanjeev Aggarwal)
ADJ-02, WEST
01.08.2022